r
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.

M1 CA Li cli eVer ehPassen
3 a of veh o
r codificationsAs4 of manufactureMonth and
45 indersNo. of
icableAsaChassis number6
As applicableEngine number or
number in the case of b
motor
atterY
erated vehicleo
7
DieselFuel used8 + 50rpm (For ZaP &
Zoom Mode & For 4WD)
ior,s KW @ 3750+ 5orPm rPm ( For ziP
Mode
128.6 KW @ 3500H.P./BHP9
2184 ccCubic10 D MT 4WD 28 75-
BSVI"
*MAHINDRA SCORPIO-NMakers classification11,
2750 mmWheel baseL2
D+6Seatin ca13.
licableAsaColourL4,
2L25 S15. LW WCn htinu dla eU
2670 Kgs.
,16t
weight) as
manufacturer
LW
We hVC h ecl ig t)SGro sVG W (
adenredsteRor Reg(
thecertified by
and olv ratinq of tvres As
declared bY the
L7,
245/6s R17 LO7 H; 255/60 R18 1 08H;
R17 1 7HTem ora re Wheel:
Front Axlea
H081527 H sl6001R1 7 I524s16
01 H775 R142rea eelWhSraemT
b Rear Axle
istered Axle Wei ht18.
1200 sFront axle fawa
t470 SrawRear axleb
19.
4662 mm
a Overall le
Rear overb
1917 mmOvera ll widthc
1849 mm (for R17 Wheel)
1857 mm Fo r R18 Wheel
Overall heightd
155 mmMin round clearancee
Limited.,
R18